Engine Bar

Kawasaki VN 800

Art. no. 594-014

Components
1 |Engine bar 1x
2 |Mounting bracket 1x
3 |Bolt M6 x 30 mm 2x
4 |Washer M6 2%
5 [Bolt M8 x 20 mm 2x
6 |Washer M8 4x
7 |Locknut M8 2%
8 [Adlenh. Bolt M10 x50 mm | 2x

y Mota-Lux Sbeciaities B. V. |




